KK® RUN FOR VEGAS

PLACE

N e e P oY NOCORAWN =

NAME

Laney Parker
Jessy Pelloni

CodylLynn Meisner

Ryen Vanderwiel
Taneal Braslin
Sage Cooley

Sloan Thompson

Oaklee Hoffman

Claire Kalafatic
Briellen Ricotta
Alyssa Molina
Charlie Jass
Alexis Molina
Angelina White
Libby Cornwall
Oaklee Hoffman
Halle Morey
Olivia Hammon
Ryen Vanderwiel
Stevie Reed

HORSE

Zig
Docs Sugs Sport
Della
Queenie
Dolly
Paint Me Rich
Badger
Cruella
Mustang Sally
Batman
What A Go Tyra
Roxy
Royal Demands
Cash Dat Frenchman
Doc The Chex
Go N Steady in Texas
SMR French Navy Girl
Guys Red Rocket
P Diddy
Stetson Full Of Cash

TIME

20.802
20.847
21.471
21.644
21.684
yARAL:
yy L)
22.313
22.385
22.469
23.007
23.064
23.160
23.311
25.504
26.594
27.415
27.482
30.098
31.138

Saling, UT
Qualifier

X

$538.00
$403.00
$269.00
$104.00



